
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
11 
52 

2 
22 
44 
41 

5 
43 
56 
88 
65 

8 
57 

969 
10 
93 
27 
76 

4 
51 
34 

Name 
DAL PINO Andrea 
MARCHIORATO Matteo 
GAROTTA Roberto 
GIOACCHINI Roberto 
ENDRES Steffen 
BONALDI Matteo 
VEZZOLI Giacomo 
SANIN Marco 
FERRARI Luca 
ROCCHETTA Giuliano 
LUSARDI Davide 
GIOVANNELLI Andrea 
FATTENOTTE Alfredo 
BOTTIN Roberto 
TERLIZZI Mirco 
CESANA Lorenzo 
RUSCONI Mauro 
CALLEGARO Omar 
GOZZI Giacomo 
EPIS Mauro 
SORRENTINO Nicola Giorgio 

Class 
SP3 

SP1 

SP2 

SP2 

SP1 

SP3 

SP3 

SP4 

SP3 

SP3 

SP3 

SP2 

SP2 

SP3 

SP3 

SP4 

SP1 

SP3 

SP4 

SP1 

SP1 

Laps 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
1 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
9 Laps 

Total Tm 
21:53.920 
21:24.573 
21:54.943 
21:56.978 
22:04.230 
19:53.218 
19:54.949 
19:59.614 
20:09.845 
20:39.835 
20:45.226 
21:07.720 
21:24.272 
17:27.211 
19:07.756 
21:17.618 
13:18.662 
15:02.399 
17:54.505 
19:51.891 

2:40.056 

Best Tm 
2:12.394 
2:08.881 
2:16.875 
2:15.007 
2:06.939 
2:14.144 
2:19.397 
2:17.812 
2:14.825 
2:17.363 
2:16.208 
2:08.621 
2:08.702 
2:13.361 
2:33.619 
2:16.535 
2:06.864 
2:17.768 
2:15.495 
2:11.200 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

143,707 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.864 

Best Speed 

148,837 

Best Lap by 

27 - RUSCONI Mauro 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

TIME ATTACK - GTC - SPEED CUP 
SPEED CUP 

GARA 1 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 12:11:37 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

06/04/2025 12:10 


